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Professor Visitante

INSCRIGAO
730047039873
819620039900
566018039810
702976039797
561540039798
156120039877
224428039879
339310039845
032730039788
297710039860
790004039823
647654039858

CANDIDATOS

ANTONIO AUGUSTO BRAGA FERREIRA
JOAO LINDEMBERG BANDEIRA LIMA
ALEXANDRE VIANA DE CARVALHO

FABIO CORREIA DE ARAUJO

LORENA DA SILVA ARAUJO

FRANCISCO GEIBERGUE DE LIMA TEIXEIRA
DANIELLE PEREIRA DA SILVA RODRIGUES
ANA CLAUDIA KIPPER

ANA PATRICIA BEZERRA DA SILVA
ROMILDO MIRANDA SIDRIM

MARIA RITA MEDEIROS

MARTA MARIA PINHEIRO ALMEIDA

BOLSA DE PROFESSOR VISITANTE

N2E
9.50
9.50
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.50
8.50
8.00
8.00
7.50
7.00
6.00

Paginaldel

Assinatura do Coordenador/Supervisor da Area
Fortaleza, 25 de maio de 2017



